Los Amga&e,s

balconu

T‘rract ns-Laur aw‘-
b Moon B> r

WEEKLY LUNCH

2026.3.16-3.19

Follow US!

@losangelesbalcony ®

;¥8 THANKS FOR FARM 1,500 ¥ 7%K&+200 ven m s m
208 Los Angeles balcony Special Cobb Salad

AH P LAV I Z—HBEZFHFROITH IS

BREAD & DRINK BUFFET

PASTA A 1,500 /s 200 ver B - -

Caribbean-style oil spaghetti with garlic shrimp and broccoli

A—woia)o7eETayal)—n0AY) TRFTAIVAINT YT« BREAD & DRINK BUFFET
& e 1B

Lasagna with Miura vegetable caponata
Z¥Z7 ZREBEOAFRF—X

BREAD & DRINK BUFFET

RICE 1,700

Marinated tuna and avocado poke bowl

BT OETRA FORFH

DRINK BUFFET

MEAT 1,800

Mate tea chicken tandoori chicken,
roasted Miura vegetables, sweet chili sauce
ITHREORKR)—FXY

ZEBEOO0—X b+ RA—+FJY—R

BREAD & DRINK BUFFET

RE
128

STEAK 2,300

Skirt steak made from New Zealand grass-fed beef,
Miura vegetables, French fries
NZEJV 7R 7z FE=7DNFIRXRT—F

=B JLyFI7I4

BREAD & DRINK BUFFET

SOUP This month's Soup A0z~

3ADAR—T : O&IBELUVXEDIRR FA—F

IXRRA AR IFRABHFEZORBEPEY ZEL O, E2 I,

XTI, BRYHE

EEICEATVWET, B2V IXTILIIREMEZEBILT E2DICERIIE,

RIMEGEDPLBETFHIRELHY 7,
o, DETEEL VY REICHERBENEZLEENTEY,

INLEEDED I ETRENTI S IEY ELIHEbLWOR—=TITHY £,

DESSERT

Dessert of the day
AADNSTF 4 > TEHEFH — |

Two kinds of ice Assorted
TARERY AEhY

NY Cheesecake
Za-—3-4F-XHh—%

Tiramisu for adults with Marsala scent
YN ITELRADT 4T IR

ALCOHOL

DRAFT BEER
YrrU—- Ee—-iL

High Ball
NAR—IL

Sparkling Wine
RR=G YT

Today's Wine (Red/White)
7Z 274> (For A)

SOFT DRINK

100%0range Juice  Ginger Ale Ogli”g Tea
FLrYPa—2 PrYr—I— AR
Guava Juice Coke
TTINRY 2 —R P
All free
F—L7Y— (/>F7ira—iLE—I)
)
DOG’'S MEAL

Today's dog’s lunch plate

(venison & daily recommended vegetables)
TrbrARATVFIL—F (BRRZOBOHTTHHR)

KTV HbeAZBENOBERIEIT 7 RAERETCOIEZERNERY £T,
MEREIEZHBWETEEA,

850

600

700

1,100

700

600

600

600

400

700

1,500



