



限定 20食 **THANKS FOR FARM 1,500** サラダ大盛+200 yen
Los Angeles balcony Special Cobb Salad
ロサンジェルスバルコニー特製三浦野菜のコブサラダ

MAIN + SOUP
BREAD & DRINK BUFFET

PASTA A 1,500 パスタ大盛+200 yen
Caribbean-style oil spaghetti with garlic shrimp and broccoli
ガーリックシュリンプとブロッコリーのカリブ風オイルスパゲッティ

MAIN + SALAD + SOUP
BREAD & DRINK BUFFET

限定 20食 **PASTA B 1,800**
Lasagna with Miura vegetable caponata
ラザニア 三浦野菜のカポナータ

MAIN + SALAD + SOUP
BREAD & DRINK BUFFET

RICE 1,700
Marinated tuna and avocado poke bowl
漬けマグロとアボカドのポキ丼

MAIN + SALAD + SOUP
DRINK BUFFET

MEAT 1,800
Mate tea chicken tandoori chicken,
roasted Miura vegetables, sweet chili sauce
マテ茶鶏のタンドリーチキン 三浦野菜のロースト スイートチリソース

MAIN + SALAD + SOUP
BREAD & DRINK BUFFET

限定 12食 **STEAK 2,300**
Skirt steak made from New Zealand grass-fed beef,
Miura vegetables, French fries
NZ産グラスフェッドビーフのハラミステーキ 三浦野菜 フレンチフライ

MAIN + SALAD + SOUP
BREAD & DRINK BUFFET

SOUP This month's Soup 今月のスープ

3月のスープ：ひよこ豆とレンズ豆のミネストローネ

ミネストローネは様々な野菜の食感や香りを楽しめ、ビタミン、ミネラル、食物繊維を豊富に含んでいます。ビタミン、ミネラルは免疫機能を強化するのに役立ち、感染症などから身を守る役割もあります。
また、ひよこ豆とレンズ豆にも葉酸などが多く含まれており、これらを合わせることで健康的でさっぱりとした味わいのスープになります。

DESSERT

Dessert of the day 本日のパティシエ特製デザート	850
Two kinds of ice Assorted アイス2種盛り合わせ	600
NY Cheesecake ニューヨークチーズケーキ	700
Tiramisu for adults with Marsala scent マルサラ香る大人のティラミス	1,100

ALCOHOL

DRAFT BEER サントリー 生ビール	700
High Ball ハイボール	600
Sparkling Wine スパークリングワイン	600
Today's Wine (Red/White) グラスワイン(赤 or 白)	600

SOFT DRINK

100%Orange Juice オレンジジュース	Ginger Ale ジンジャーエール	Oolong Tea 烏龍茶	400
Guava Juice グアバジュース	Coke コーラ		
All free オールフリー (ノンアルコールビール)			700

DOG'S MEAL

Today's dog's lunch plate (venison & daily recommended vegetables) ワンちゃん用ランチプレート (鹿肉&その日のおすすめ野菜)	1,500
※ワンちゃんをお連れのお客様はテラス席限定でのご案内となります。 雨天時はご利用いただけません。	